SUMMARY OF 2006-07 SEASON

Winners and Losers
A Division
Champions

Runners Up

Qualified for WIST Champions Cup

Relegated

B Division
Champions

Runners Up

Cup
Winners

Runners Up

Plate
Winners

Runners Up

Best and Worst*

A Division

Highest score

Lowest score

Highest aggregate score
Lowest aggregate score
Longest winning streak
Longest losing streak
Highest average score

Lowest average score

B Division

Highest score

79
26
143
76
10

68.15
46.84

73

Chunky

Alexandra

Chunky, Alexandra, Traveller’s Call, Ring O Bells
Griffin and Royal Oak

GM Club

Devonshire

Flying Swans
Ring O Bells

Griffin

Printers

Chunky (v Tiviot, 26 Oct; v Mute Swans, 16 Nov)
Griffin (v Chunky, 23 Nov)

Chunky 79 Mute Swans 64 (16 Nov)

Mute Swans 39 Printers 37 (4 Jan)

Chunky

Royal Oak

Chunky

Griffin

Wrights Arms (v Park, 12 Apr)



Pack Horse (v Flying Swans 23 Nov); Queensgate (v

Lowest score 24 Wrights Arms, 23 Nov)

Highest aggregate score 128 GM Club 69 Horse & Farrier 59 (12 Apr)
Lowest aggregate score 57 Flying Swans 33 Pack Horse 24 (23 Nov)
Longest winning streak 7 GM Club

Longest losing streak 7 Park

Highest average score 54.61 Devonshire

Lowest average score 42.78 Fingerpost

* does not include knockout matches
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