SUMMARY OF 2006–07 SEASON

Winners and Losers

A Division	
Champions	Chunky
Runners Up	Alexandra
Qualified for WIST Champions Cup	Chunky, Alexandra, Traveller's Call, Ring O Bells
Relegated	Griffin and Royal Oak

B Division

Champions	GM Club
Runners Up	Devonshire

Cup

Winners	Flying Swans
Runners Up	Ring O Bells

Plate

Winners	Griffin
Runners Up	Printers

Best and Worst*

A Division

Highest score	79	Chunky (v Tiviot, 26 Oct; v Mute Swans, 16 Nov)
Lowest score	26	Griffin (v Chunky, 23 Nov)
Highest aggregate score	143	Chunky 79 Mute Swans 64 (16 Nov)
Lowest aggregate score	76	Mute Swans 39 Printers 37 (4 Jan)
Longest winning streak	10	Chunky
Longest losing streak	6	Royal Oak
Highest average score	68.15	Chunky
Lowest average score	46.84	Griffin

B Division

Highest score	73	Wrights Arms (v Park, 12 Apr)
---------------	----	-------------------------------

24	Pack Horse (v Flying Swans 23 Nov); Queensgate (v Wrights Arms, 23 Nov)
128	GM Club 69 Horse & Farrier 59 (12 Apr)
57	Flying Swans 33 Pack Horse 24 (23 Nov)
7	GM Club
7	Park
54.61	Devonshire
42.78	Fingerpost
	128 57 7 7 54.61

* does not include knockout matches

Return to homepage